14 August 2023 Monday

33rd Race Starts At:17:35

Prize 1.)3.348 £

Silk Result Horse Name Age

GANNON GLORY (IRE) 4y b
M h

2 MUSCIKA(2) Ey b
8y b
3 SNAZZY JAZZY (IRE)(3) b
4 DOCTOR MOZART (IRE) 3y b
®) ¢
3yb
5 GRANNY B (IRE)(7) £
Ty b
6 SHALLOW HAL(4) h
7 PRINCESS 3yb
SAVANNAH(6) f

Pick(1) 4,30 4, Quinella(1/2) 7,05 b, Exacta(1/2) 26,10 b, Trifecta(1/2/3) :31,16 b, 2nd double(7/1) 23,95 ©

Race Result

2)1.571€

Sire

COTAI GLORY - FOLEGANDROSISLAND (FR)(RED ROCKS
(IRE))

KYLLACHY - MISS VILLEFRANCHE(DANEHILL DANCER
(IRE))

RED JAZZ (USA) - BULRUSHES(BYRON (UNR))

DANDY MAN (IRE) - COUNTER RIDGE (SAF)(TIGER RIDGE
(USA))

ACCLAMATION - DEBUET ANTIN(BIG SHUFFLE (GER))

MAYSON - BAZELLE(ASHKALANI (IRE))

ARDAD (IRE) - JUNCEA(ELNADIM (USA))

Condition

Dam Weight

K

64,5 SHOEMARK

64,5 D TUDHOPE

64,5 SBKIRRANE

60 NCALLAN DAVE & EMMA EVANS

55 DALLAN
62,5 SFEILDEN

59,5 TEAVES

3.)786 £
Jockey
MR PAULNAUGHTON

GALLOP RACING I

TAN BUCKLEY & BEN
BU

STEVE & BEA RYAN
LiM

ONTOAWINNER 14 &
MRS

MRS HELEN HAWKINS

Owner
A WATSON

D OMEARA

L
MULLANEY

P EVANS
JJ QUINN
K R BURKE

ARAIPH

Wolverhampton Birlesik Krallik Racecourse

1220 Tapeta

4)393¢

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

430
8,80
1,55
2,10

4,65

2,35

9.834) 5
13.773) 1
37.78(1) 6
9.47(5) 7
524(6) 3

21.872) 2

10,85 2.05(7) 4

Late
Start

70

70

92

69

63

RT



